
Pre-Bid Conference Atendance List  

Date: 11/16/2023 

RFQ#: 490242, 492043, 492044, 492045  

Scope of Work: Citywide Environmental Consul�ng Services – Asbestos (MN, BK, BX, QNS/SI) 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Shane Clark, Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov   
 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

George Kouvaras KAM Consultants  george.kouvaras@kamconsultants.com   
Kris�ana Kouvaras  KAM Consultants kris�anak@kamconsultants.com   
Lukas Prochniewicz KAM Consultants lukasp@kamconsultants.com   

Angiela Martell  KAM Consultants angielam@kamconsultants.com (718) 729-1997  
Kaveh Samimi  EnTech Engineering  ksamimi@entech.nyc (646) 328-9461 WBE 
Rosa Poblete  EnTech Engineering rpoblete@entech.nyc  WBE  

Samsudeen Arakhan  EnTech Engineering sarakhan@entech.ny  WBE 
George Komninakis EnTech Engineering gkomninakis@entech.nyc  WBE 

Sylvester Matera  Cole Technologies Group  smatera@coletg.com (914) 345-6000 
Ext. 143 

 

Brendan  GLS Inspec�ons LLC  info@glsinspec�ons.com (718) 504-5200  
Leonid Pevzner YU & Associates  lpevzner@yu-associates.com (201) 773-9265   

Marbella Ospina  Athenica Environmental Services, Inc.  mospina@athenica.com (718) 784-7490 WBE 
Maria Dongaris  Athenica Environmental Services, Inc. gdongaris@athenica.com  WBE 
Spiro Dongaris  Athenica Environmental Services, Inc. sdongaris@athenica.com  WBE 

Wojciech Sikorski Athenica Environmental Services, Inc. asikorski@athenica.com  WBE 
David Asquith  The LiRo Group  asquithd@liro.com (718) 882-5476  
Peter Gerbasi  The LiRo Group gerbasip@liro.com   
Chris Zanoni  The LiRo Group zanonic@liro.com   

Chris Carnahan The LiRo Group  carnahanc@liro.com   
Beyza Levi  VALCON Environmental & Mechanical LLC  beyza@valcon-engineering.com (516) 312-6589 WBE 

Daniel  VALCON Environmental & Mechanical LLC daniel@valcon-engineering.com  WBE 
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*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 
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